Nordiska Juniormésterskapet i Tavla 1 -2 Juli 2006
BK Dalpilen Sverige Slutresultatlista
BCW (DK 13) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total 1/32 116 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld
1 Ellinor Eriksson Balsta BaSS SVE 260 272 4 1 532 91 92
2 Ida Carlsson Trands SVE 284 263 7 1 547 85
3 Therese Carlsson Trands SVE 253 215 0 0 468 72
BCM (HK 13) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total 1/32 116 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld
1 Emil Aberg Rembo IK SVE 303 301 12 3 604 103 103 101
2 Tobias Mouwitz Lindome BK SVE 299 258 10 4 557 94 97 97
3 Andreas Mouwitz Lindome BK SVE 321 313 12 6 634 107 94 105
4 Tobias Blomgren Lindome BK SVE 294 285 9 2 579 95 100 103
5 Tor Arne Michaelsen Farsund IL - BK NO 268 282 1 5 550 92
6 Markus Otterberg Lindome BK SVE 262 267 7 3 529 89 79
7 Benjamin Ipsen Kgge BL DK 273 288 13 6 561 78
8 Sune M.B. Pedersen Kgbenhavns BL DK 220 213 2 1 433 70 72
9 Bjarke Andersen Helsinge DK 187 201 1 0 388 49
10 Chris Pettersson Lindome BK SVE 217 140 2 0 357 55
RCW (DF 13) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total 1/32 116 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld
1 Maja Jager Broby BSK DK 335 322 20 7 657 Bye 115 111 118
2 Carina Christiansen Aalborg BL. DK 335 330 20 11 665 Bye 107 115 108
3 Emelie Wilhelmsson BK Fjiadern SVE 324 317 19 5 641 Bye 110 110 94
4 Lisa Appelqvist Skogens IF SVE 310 302 10 3 612 Bye 104 102 92
5 Anne Marie Laursen Silkeborg BL DK 303 285 10 0 588 97 104
6 Michelle Jensen Aalborg BL DK 295 303 10 4 598 100
7 Pernilla Magnusson Skogens IF SVE 298 296 10 1 594 102 103
8 Sofie Johansson Skogens IF SVE 270 271 6 2 541 99 82
9 Trine A. Gabrielsen Sandefjord BS NO 256 261 4 0 517 84
10 Kajsa Nydén Eskilstuna BS SVE 243 112 5 2 355 69
11 Ragnhild U. Soldal Klepp BS NO 277 281 10 2 558 87
12 Matilda Konradson Givle BK SVE 184 0 0 0 184 WO
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BK Dalpilen Sverige Slutresultatlista
RCM (HF 13) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total 1/32 116 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld
1 Robert Landskaug As BS NO 335 341 36 15 676 Bye 115 118 112 112 112
2 Johannes Jonsson Karlskrona BK SVE 338 343 38 11 681 Bye 115 118 112 111 110
3 Stian Bruun Larvik BS NO 333 331 32 12 664 110 108 112 111 113
4 Vetle M Risinggard Kristiansand BS NO 330 327 20 4 657 114 111 113 112 108 110
5 Jimmi T. Christensen Aalborg BL. DK 320 323 14 8 643 109 111 117 111
6 Bjarne Laursen Silkeborg BL. DK 350 346 49 24 696 Bye 112 110 110
7 Sebastian Frandsen Taastrup DK 328 315 30 13 643 106 105 108
7 Johan Gehrke Jarnviagens IF SVE 328 315 21 2 643 112 113 113 108
9 Daniel Jensen BL Viking DK 338 329 17 11 667 Bye 108 111
10 Viktor Jakobsen Nykopings BK SVE 323 326 10 7 649 93 11 109
10 Sjurdur Rein Tambar FA 321 316 19 6 637 109 110 109
12 Morten Hgyer BL Viking DK 336 338 36 12 674 Bye 113 108
13 Truls ihlen Lysnes Larvik BS NO 329 334 25 8 663 112 117 107
14 Tor Erik Nordskag Kristiansand BS NO 350 340 27 17 690 Bye 111 101
15 Mathis Laudridsen Silkeborg BL DK 328 315 22 5 643 110 109 96
16 Erik Eggestig Sundsvall/Ortvikens BK SVE 318 325 21 7 643 101 108 93
17 Christoffer Furnes Tinden BK NO 302 302 13 5 604 111
17 Simen F Sgbye Kristiansand BS NO 321 313 14 4 634 106 (10) 111
19 Mathias Galberg Aalborg BL DK 332 323 28 7 655 112 110
20 John Sjokvist Linkopings BK SVE 325 317 14 8 642 103 109
20 Fredrik Sjoborg Tyres6 BS SVE 319 307 17 2 626 110 (10) 109
21 Alexander Poulsen BS Gristorp SVE 325 340 13 20 665 108
23 Jens Kjer Kristiansand BS NO 325 329 25 9 654 105 107
23 Christopher Hansen Nykgbing F. BL DK 327 328 26 8 655 108 107
23 Robin Bergius Hammar6é BSK SVE 321 301 15 5 622 104 (10) 107
26 Martin Laursen Taastrup DK 325 320 26 10 645 107 106
26 Erland Strand Rgdsj Stjgrna IL NO 319 319 22 3 638 109 106
28 Joakim Arnstrom Stocka BSK SVE 324 329 17 9 653 111 104
28 Kim Schmeltz Aalborg BL DK 325 309 22 8 634 104 104
30 Max Sailldin Stocka BSK SVE 321 319 19 10 640 109 103
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31 Jon Kerrn-Jespersen
32 Jens Juelsbak

33 Jarl Alexander Lgkkeberggen

34 Christian Nohlgern
35 Lars Arne Johansen

36 Alexander Christiansen

37 Sebastian Djerf

37 Robin Jirking

37 Marcus Svensson
40 Sgren Junker

41 Rainer Ottemo

42 Martin Holm-Nielsen
43 Pontus Larsson

44 Oskar Cederstrand
45 Morgan Sandbzk
46 Mikkel Jansen

47 Nikolaj Wulff

48 Daniel Poulsen

49 Jonathan Waggestad
50 Jon Andreassen

51 Philip Kjellander

52 Lars Andreassen

53 Frederik Villadsen
54 Claes Stilou

55 Tord Baardsen

56 Sebastian Andersson
57 Jonos Noes

58 Mark Waaentz

Arhus BL DK
Silkeborg BL. DK
Drammen BS NO
Jarnvigens IF SVE
Harstad BS NO
Larvik BS NO
Lindome BK SVE
Tyres6 BS SVE
Jarnvigens IF SVE
Nykgbing F. BL DK
Harstad BS NO
Arhus BL DK

Nora BS SVE
Rumskulla GOIF SVE
Sandefjord BS NO
Aalborg BL. DK
Aalborg BL. DK

BS Gristorp SVE
Sandefjord BS NO
Larvik BS NO
Finspangs BSK SVE
Harstad BS NO
Arhus BL DK
Taastrup DK
Harstad BS NO

Sundsvall/Ortvikens BK SVE

Arhus BL DK
Aalborg BL. DK

314
271
101
311
294
296
316
296
304
327
290
301
284
285
294
304
289
274
286
282
315
208
262
281
182
313
196
288

Slutresultatlista
297 12 3
292 3 2
316 15 5
306 15 2
280 8 1
308 12 4
305 18 5
300 14 3
281 13 2
323 28 7
299 8 3
298 15 5
282 10 4
305 5 2
294 11 4
275 11 0
276 7 2
272 5 2
292 14 3
284 11 1
315 11 4
230 4 1
182 6 2
259 8 0
207 1 2
318 8 9
145 1 0

0 0 0

611
563
417
617
574
604
621
596
585
650
589
599
566
590
588
579
565
546
578
566
630
438
444
540
389
631
341
288

107 102
105 0
113
110 (9)
108
106 (9)
104 (8)
104
104
100
100
98
97
97
96
93
90
89
87
84
76
74
72
72
40
WO
WO
WO
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Slutresultatlista

CCW (DC 13) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total: 1/32 116 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld
1 Marit Olaisen SK Stocksund NO 341 339 29 14 680 Bye 112 113
2 Johanna Pitkdnen Nora BS SVE 324 310 15 3 634 Bye 105 108
3 Mia S. Aaknes SK Stocksund NO 300 310 11 7 610 110 109 105
4 Camilla Pape Randers BL DK 331 322 16 9 653 Bye 99 104
5 Mimmi Eriksson Skogens IF SVE 272 248 4 1 520 92
CCM (HC 13) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total 1/32 1716 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld
1 Lasse Eriksen Randers BL. DK 353 356 61 33 709 Bye 118 118 117  119X) 120
2 Mads Krogshede Randers BLL DK 349 348 50 19 697 Bye 118 116 116 116(10) 118
3 Jonatan Friberg Kristianstad BK SVE 352 345 53 16 697 Bye 117 118 117 119(x) 119
4 Anders Djurhuus Broager DK 344 353 50 15 697 Bye 117 117 118 116(9) 116
5 Frank Bjgrkvik Stjgrna IL NO 346 347 47 24 693 Bye 117 117 116
6 Kristian Skjoldborg Randers BL DK 352 350 60 29 702 Bye 118 117 115
6 Viktor Lundstrom Sodertélje BF SVE 356 349 58 20 705 Bye 117 117 115
8 Lukas Nykvist Skovde BK SVE 338 338 35 12 676 115 118 117 112
9 Thor Sgrensen Ngrre-Snede BL. DK 354 355 61 30 709 Bye 117 115
9 Helge Husa Alverum NO 341 342 37 15 683 Bye 113 115
9 Henric Erlandsson Kristianstad BK SVE 343 341 38 13 684 Bye 116 115
9 Alexander Silldin Stocka BSK SVE 344 332 39 9 676 120 115
13 Christopher Rénnow Helsingborgs BK SVE 347 343 30 15 690 Bye 115 114
13 Philip Johansson Skévde BK SVE 346 337 37 11 683 Bye 115 114
15 Kristoffer Andreassen @rvur FA 350 335 46 15 685 Bye 115 113
15 Magnus Andreasen @rvur FA 331 331 25 9 662 113 113(9) 113
17 Michael Larsen Midelfart DK 339 339 35 14 678 Bye 114
17 Per Vittersg Tgnsberg/Omega BS NO 337 341 26 9 678 Bye 114
17 Martin Henriksen Arhus BL DK 329 328 17 7 657 110 114
20 Tore Crister Lgkke SK Stocksund NO 346 338 36 13 684 Bye 113
20 Michael Lykkebzek Nykgbing F. BL DK 342 332 33 12 674 108 113
20 Kristian Martinussen Tinden BK NO 321 314 12 8 635 109 113
23 Phillip Nielsen Varde BL DK 336 334 36 14 670 111 112
23 Kaj Johannesen @rvur FA 328 331 18 13 659 112 112



Nordiska Juniormisterskapet i Tavla

BK Dalpilen Sverige

25 Stephan Hansen

26 Andreas Eriksen

27 Peter Larsen

28 Torben Norgaard
28 Marius Kultorp

30 Theodor Pellman
30 Ole Emil Enebakk
32 Jakob Pettersson

33 Mathias Magnusson
34 Jonas Henriksen

34 Dennis Iversen

36 Simon Sgrensen

37 Christian Olesen

37 Reino Jakobsen

39 Bernt Marius Aaknes
39 Bertran Glent-Modsen
41 Johannes Nyhlén

42 Mats R. Myklebost
43 Kristian Hellman
44 Morten Larsen

45 Dennis Johansson
46 Casper Carge

47 Joel Johansson

48 Tobias Eriksson

Nykgbing F. BL DK

Randers BL DK
Arhus BL DK
Gladsaxe DK
Sandefjord BS NO
Skallsjo BK
Stjgrna IL NO

Sundsvall/Ortvikens BK SVE

Skogens IF SVE
Helsinge DK
Varde BL DK
Helsinge DK
Aalborg BL. DK
Randers BL. DK
SK Stocksund NO
Arhus BL DK
Korsnis IF/BK SVE
SK Stocksund NO
BK Dalpilen SVE
Helsinge DK

BK Dalpilen SVE
Randers BL. DK
Skogens IF SVE
Karlstads BK SVE

325
323
316
326
317
325
329
315
316
327
305
309
326
284
325
310
329
287
274
292
294
314
290
296

Slutresultatlista
329 17 11
311 20 7
323 25 5
325 19 8
305 11 8
325 28 11
329 11 9
313 16 3
297 13 4
323 23 10
285 11 2
302 15 4
310 17 5
275 11 3
305 12 7
290 17 3
312 10 6
277 11 5
292 9 5
290 4 3
265 9 2
320 22 7
265 8 1
131 13 6

654
634
639
651
622
650
658
628
613
650
590
611
636
559
630
600
641
564
566
582
559
634
555
427

111
110
113
113
109
112
101
108
109
108
108
107
105
105
103
103
101
99
97
96
90
89
86
WO

111
110
109
108
108
107
107
105
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BJ (K 16)

1 Sara Emanuelsson
2 Erika Seger
3 Ingrid Lovgren

4 Christoffer Cederstrand

5 Tove Karlsson

6 Linnea Samuelsson

LB
1 Christopher Bgnding

2 Logi Sigurdason

RJW (DF 16)

1 Louise Laursen

2 Annmereth Michaelsen

3 Anna Torseld

4 My Silfver

5 Ellinor Boving

6 Malin Matti

7 Malin Wallin

8 Isabell Boving

8 Caroline Karlsson
10 Sanna Fors
11 Linda Karlsson
12 Nadja Borjesson
13 Marianne Madsen
14 Linnéa Rosander

Lindome BK SVE
Tyres6 BS SVE

BK Kopparpilen SVE
Rumskulla GOIF SVE

Lindome BK SVE
Tyres6 BS SVE

Silkeborg BL. DK
Kgge BL DK

Taastrup DK
Klepp BS NO
Visteras BK SVE
IF Karlsvik SVE
Solleftea BK SVE
Bodens BKP SVE
Stocka BSK SVE
Solleftea BK SVE
Hammaro BSK SVE
Eskilstuna BS SVE
BS Gristorp SVE
Skogens IF SVE
Arhus BL DK

BK Fjiadern SVE

36 pil
265
291
261
254
239
150

36 pil
161
157

36 pil
297
238
268
174
238
245
245
201
254
241
220
243
212
148

Slutresultatlista
36pil 10 X
273 10 0
287 12 5
190 4 1
244 5 0
237 5 0
108 1 0
36pil 10 X
153 2 1
147 1 0
36pil 10 X
304 13 5
231 5 1
249 5 0
192 3 2
228 6 1
212 3 1
238 4 0
157 3 1
219 2 4
233 5 1
178 5 2
214 3 1
202 5 3
150 0 0

Total:
538
578
451
498
476
258

Total:
314
304

Total:
601
469
517
366
466
457
483
358
473
474
398
457
414
298

1/32

1/32

1/32

1/16

1/16

1/16

1/8

1/8

1/8
Bye
69
Bye
90
85
93
85
84
73
70
64
60
54
52

Kvart

&9
93
65
57

Kvart

Kvart
109
67
72
71
70
70
64
59

1 -2 Juli 2006
Semi Brons Guld
92 99
97 98

83 89
83 75
Semi Brons Guld
52
11
Semi Brons Guld
101 106
72 92
56 89
66 67
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RJM (HF 16)

1 Nicolas Weikop
2 Lars Eggestig
3 Morten Theilgaard
4 Franz Jakobsen
5 Jimmy Sandberg
6 Robin Eriksson
7 Joakim Svantesson
8 Mats Holmberg
9 Taj Murman
10 Johan Weiss
11 Olle Ohlsson
11 Mattias Matti
13 Anders Nielsen
13 Jesper Danielsson
15 Nicolai @glend
16 Daniel Rénnow
17 Christopher Fasth
18 Steffen Degn
19 Stig Mejlbjerg
20 Emil Hallberg
20 Jimmy Ahlberg
22 Kristian Sundsvalen
23 Anders Norr
23 Jens Kronvall
23 Joakim Bodén
26 Tommy Andersen
27 Njal Amas
28 Mikael Hillqvist
29 Alexander Svensson
30 Albin Dalhstrém

Taastrup DK

Sundsvall/Ortvikens BK SVE

Aalborg BL. DK
Aalborg BL. DK
Hammar6 BSK SVE
Trelleborgs BK SVE
Tyres6 BS SVE
Skogens IF SVE
Randers BL DK
Randers BL DK
BSK Hudik SVE
Boden BKP SVE
Drammen BS NO
Eskilstuna BS SVE
Kristiansand BS NO
Helsingborgs BK SVE
Balsta BaSS SVE
Taastrup DK

Arcus DK

Lindome BK SVE
Lindome BK SVE
Akkerhaugen BSK NO
BK Friskyttarna SVE
Skogens IF SVE
Skogens IF SVE
Elverum NO

Klepp BS NO

BS Gristorp SVE
BK Fjiadern SVE
Timra AIF SVE

36 pil
306
320
315
308
286
311
281
265
294
306
298
261
251
288
275
288
257
225
298
247
255
256
258
254
136
264
225
208
220
222

Slutresultatlista
36pil 10 X
288 16 2
304 14 3
286 9 5
311 17 3
285 8 1
292 7 2
268 10 3
206 0 0
274 2
294 13 2
248 12 5
258 2 0
274 4 3
262 7 2
269 6 0
271 6 2
244 5 3
236 5 2
292 7 2
230 4 3
225 2 0
271 6 3
255 5 1
262 4 1
157 1 0
260 5 1
237 2 1
157 2 1
228 6 4
235 4 2

Total:
594
624
601
619
571
603
549
471
568
600
546
519
525
550
544
559
501
401
590
477
480
527
513
516
293
524
462
365
448
457

1/32

1/16
103
107
98
98
94
101
99
95
90
99
91
91
82
77
92
100
92
91
90
&9
&9
86
82
82
82
80
78
70
69
67

1/8
108
102
103
100
91
106
102
99
93
97
93
91
90
90
&9
88

Kvart
111
106
103
104
102

96
85
79
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Semi Brons Guld

95 103
103 98
93 104
90 101
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31 Robert Lundgren BK Fjiddern SVE 265 225 2 1 490 65
32 Conny Skoglund Timra AIF SVE 245 233 1 0 478 62
CJW (DC 16) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total 1/32 1716 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld
1 Malin Johansson BS Kil SVE 324 322 25 8 646 108 109
2 Rebecca Killstrom BK Gota Lejon SVE 305 287 8 1 592 98 101
3 Anne-Marthe Na&sset Notodden og omegn BS NO 312 309 19 3 621 97 104
4 Hedvig Martine Vik-Strandli Ullensaker BSK NO 295 287 7 1 582 94 97 83
5 Karianne B. Andersen Ullensaker BSK NO 293 296 14 6 589 86
CJM (HC 16) 36pil 36pil 10 X  Total 1/32 116 1/8 Kvart Semi Brons Guld

1 Mikkel Ngrgaard Roskilde BSK DK 343 331 34 11 674 Bye 114 111 111 115
2 Carl Henrik Gidenskold Halmstads BF SVE 334 329 27 7 663 Bye 109 113 111 106
3 Robert Danielsson Eskilstuna BS SVE 342 319 32 10 661 Bye 113 108 110 108
4 Martin Jensen Nordkysten DK 337 324 30 14 661 Bye 111 108 105
5 Robert Bjorklund Eskilstuna BS SVE 330 318 25 11 648 Bye 109 112
6 Tom Pedersen Huskvarna BK SVE 323 309 21 5 632 Bye 102 108
7 Morten Jensen Roskilde BSK DK 329 320 27 10 649 Bye 104(9) 106
8 Lasse Bge Sandefjord BS NO 317 305 14 5 622 Bye 109 101
9 Ulrich Sgrensen Helsinge DK 284 280 8 2 564 97 108

10 Christian Hedvall BK Dalpilen SVE 328 327 27 9 655 Bye 107

10 Andreas Darum Kgbenhavns BL DK 323 303 17 4 626 Bye 107

12 S¢ren Schultz-Nielsen Varde BL DK 318 294 15 5 612 98 105

13 Marius Jgrgensen Sandefjord BS NO 317 307 11 3 624 Bye 104(8)

14 Henrik Eriksson Karlstads BK SVE 297 261 9 2 558 103 103

15 Fredrik Borgersen Tgnsberg/Omega BS NO 309 300 17 3 609 109 99

16 Martin Svird Boras BS SVE 319 308 19 5 627 Bye 89

17 Mikkel Johansen Randers BL DK 302 306 11 2 608 99

18 @yvind Martinussen Tinden BSK NO 297 283 13 3 580 87

19 Marcus Jérking Tyres6 BS SVE 220 217 6 2 437 58

20 Sven Preben Nilsen Sandefjord BS NO 168 118 2 0 286 57



